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INGREDIENSER

¢ Vindrue
¢ Indeholder sulfitter

NZARINGSDEKLARATION
Ernaeringsmaessige vaerdier

Energivaerdi

Fedtstoffer

Heraf maettede
Kulhydrater

Heraf sukkerarter
Proteiner
Salt

PRODUCENT

Pr.

100 mL

91
380
<0,1
<0,1
2,4
0,06
0,2
0,00
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Analyse

Kcal Alkoholisk styrke 14,5 % Vol
KJ
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